Fasteners " SAND-CAST Fasteners " SAND-CAST

INDUSTRIES INDUSTRIES

Hexagon Head Set Screws

Material Brass .
. Weight per Part Thread Size Length mm Weight per Part
Thread Size Length mm 100 pes kg Number . 100 pes kg Number
M6 10 mm 1.2kg HHSS-01 Mi2 25 mm 4.5kg HHSS-14

M6 12 mm 1.3kg HHSS-02 M12 30 mm 4.75kg HHSS-15

MI12 35 mm 5kg HHSS-16
M12 40 mm 5.7kg HHSS-17

M6 16 mm 1.5kg HHSS-03
M6 20 mm 1.9 kg HHSS-04

\ MS 16 mm 1.75 kg HHSS-05 M12 50 mm 6.3 kg HHSS-18
M8 20 mm 2 kg HHSS-06
Mg 25 mm 2.3kg HHSS-07
M8 30 mm 29kg HHSS-08
M10 16 mm 1.95 kg HHSS-09

M10 20 mm 2.2kg HHSS-10

M10 25 mm 2.75kg HHSS-11
M10 30 mm 3.1kg HHSS-12

M10 35 mm 3.4 kg HHSS-13
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INDUSTRIES

Material Brass

Fasteners

Hexagon Nuts

K sanp.cast

Thread Size Wf (1)%hlt(§er NEI?lrl:er
M6 0.25 kg HN-01
M8 0.8 kg HN-02
M10 1.15kg HN-03
Mi12 1.65 kg HN-04
Material Stainless Steel
Thread Size Wle z)%hlt(é)er Nflirt:er
M6 0.25 kg HN-05
Mg 0.8 kg HN-06
MI10 1.15kg HN-07
Mi12 1.65 kg HN-08

Fasteners INDUSTRIES
Flat Washers
Thread Size i Nurber
M6 0.05 kg FW-01
M8 0.15 kg FW-02
MI10 0.25 kg FW-03
o MI12 0.5kg FW-04
Material Stainless Steel
(o) matse WA
M6 0.05 kg FW-05
M8 0.15 kg FW-06
M10 0.25 kg FW-07
M12 0.5 kg FW-08
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Fasteners INDUSTRIES
Spring Washer :
. Weight per Part
Thread Size 100 kg Number
M6 0.04 kg SW-01
M8 0.1 kg SW-02
M10 02 kg SW-03
M12 0.2 kg SW-04
Material Stainless Steel
. Weight per Part
Ll e 100 kg Number
M6 0.04 kg SW-05
MS 0.1 kg SW-06
MI0 02 kg SW-07
M12 0.2 kg SW-08

Fasteners

Countersunk Machine Screws

Material Brass

Thread Size
M6
M6

M6
M8

M8
M3
M10
M10

M10

Length mm
12 mm
16 mm

20 mm

16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
25 mm
30 mm

35 mm

Weight per
100 kg

0.3 kg
0.4 kg

0.5kg
0.45 kg

0.55 kg
0.65 kg
0.75 kg
0.85 kg

0.95 kg
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INDUSTRIES

Part
Number

CMS-01
CMS-02

CMS-03
CMS-04

CMS-05
CMS-06
CMS-07
CMS-08

CMS-09



INDUSTRIES

Fasteners " SAND-CAST Brass Cable Glands K’ SAND-CAST

INDUSTRIES

Countersunk Machine Screws

Material Stainless Steel

. Weight per Part
Thread Size Length mm 100 kg Number
M6 12 mm 0.3 kg CMS-11
M6 16 mm 0.4 kg CMS-12
% M6 20 mm 0.5kg CMS-13

e A M8 16 mm 045 kg CMS-14
! ? M8 20 mm 0.55 kg CMS-15
a ? M8 25 mm 0.65 ke CMS-16

MI10 25 mm 0.75 kg CMS-17
M10 30 mm 0.85 kg CMS-18
M10 35 mm 0.95 kg CMS-19
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